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Normandale Clubs & Orgs 2022-2023 

Club Name Student Leader 
Name Student Leader Email Advisor Student Life 

Coordinator 
Meeting Days & 

Times 

Art Club Kevin Espinoza kh0422lt@go.minnstate.edu Catherine 
Vermeland 

Genna 
Lawler 

Tuesdays 5:30-
7:30PM & 

Thursdays 3-6PM 
F2250 

Basketball Club Daniel Weber daniel.weber.3@my.normandale.edu  
 - Hunter Yang TBD 

Black Student 
Union 

Alyssa Colvin & 
Ciapha Kamara 

alyssa.colvin@my.normandale.edu 
ciapha.kamara@my.normandale.edu Maria Clark Debbie 

Katona 
Thursdays 2:00-
3:00PM P0808 

Book Club Alexandra Daniels alexandra.daniels@my.normandale.edu 
 - Debbie 

Katona 
Thursdays at 

7:00PM via Zoom 

Christian 
Student 

Fellowship (CSF) 
Natalie Berg jq7203wx@go.minnstate.edu / 

natalja.be3012@gmail.com  Andy Tix Renee Cortez 

Tuesdays from 11-
12:30 

Thursdays from 
1:45-3:15 

Creative Writing 
Club Rochelle Nibbe rochelle.nibbe@my.normandale.edu 

 
Tom 

Maltman  
Genna 
Lawler 

Wednesdays  
3:00-5:00PM P0840 

Fighting Game 
Community Club David Estrada david.estrada@my.normandale.edu Miranda 

Miskowiec 
Genna 
Lawler 

Tuesdays 12-2PM 
C3060  

Fishing Club Sean Sheets sean.sheets@my.normandale.edu - Hunter Yang TBD 

International 
Student Club Goomaral Bat-Ulzii ro2155ln@go.minnstate.edu  Howard 

Odor 
Debbie 
Katona 

Wednesdays 12:30-
1:30PM Diversity 

Center 

LGBTQ+ Club 

Anastasia 
Lindquist-Johnson 

& Quinn 
Butterfield 

gp7028pf@go.minnstate.edu & 
fe5840ys@go.minnstate.edu 

Nancy 
Johnson 

Debbie 
Katona 

Mondays 11AM-
12PM K1450 
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Latinos United at 
Normandale in 
Action (LUNA) 

Club 

TBD TBD Stacy 
Bestland Renee Cortez TBD 

Mu Alpha Theta Valeria Diaz valeria.diaz@my.normandale.edu Julie 
Nybakken 

Genna 
Lawler TBD 

Multicultural 
Club Maria Cruz maria.cruzsanchez@my.normandale.ed

u 
Catherine 

Pulling 
Debbie 
Katona 

Tuesdays 3-5PM 
P0840 

Muslim Student 
Association Sundus Ibrahim sundus.ibrahim@my.normandale.edu 

 
Abdirahman 
Abdirahman Renee Cortez Wednesdays 2-4PM 

P0808 
Normandale 
Design Club Alex Zakis alex.zakis@my.normandale.edu  Gaio Lakin 

 
Genna 
Lawler 

Tuesdays at 3:30PM 
S1324 

Nursing Club Samantha Craswell 
samantha.craswell@my.normandale.ed

u 
 

Carrie 
Dickson Hunter Yang 

Fridays 9:30-
10:30AM Nursing 

Lab S2368 or S2333 

Politics & Law 
Club 

Delaney Quinn & 
Caleb Walls 

 

delaney.quinn@my.normandale.edu & 
caleb.walls@my.normandale.edu   Liz Klages Genna 

Lawler 
Wednesdays 3PM 

C1035 

Rocket Club Brittany Rasmusen 
Brittany.Rasmusen@my.normandale.ed

u  
 

Susan 
Kasahara 

Genna 
Lawler 

Thursdays from 4-5 
PM & 

Fridays from 10-11 
AM in S1348 (the 
Fabrication Lab) 

Self-Defense 
Club Heavan Pawlos heavan.pawlos@go.minneapolis.edu  Stacy 

Bestland 
Genna 
Lawler 

Fridays 2:30-4PM 
Gym A1500  

Shakespeare 
Club 

Cecilia Bergren & 
Michael Chabot 

ug7074mt@go.minnstate.edu &  
Michael.Chabot@my.normandale.edu Annie Cady Debbie 

Katona 
Wednesdays 11AM-

12:45PM 

Soccer Club TBD douglas.claycomb@normandale.edu  Doug 
Claycomb Hunter Yang Thursdays 2-4PM 

Gym A1500 
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Triple Threat 
Gaming Club Brand Hernandez uf8723xt@normandale.edu - Genna 

Lawler 

Mondays 3-5PM 
P0842, Wednesdays 
2:45-6PM, & Fridays 

2-4:30PM P0808B 
Twin Cities 

Student 
Engineering 

Club 

Timothy Gidenko Timothy.Gidenko@mnsu.edu  Rob Sleezer Genna 
Lawler 

Thursdays 10:30AM 
P0844 

Volleyball Club Sean Sheets sean.sheets@my.normandale.edu - Hunter Yang 
Mondays & 

Wednesdays 3-6PM 
Gym A1500 

 

*All club meetings times and locations are subject to change. Please contact the student leader, advisor, or student life coordinator for 
most up to date information.  

 

Org Meeting Times 

 

Program Board Nathan Kim nathan.kim@my.normandale.edu  - Genna 
Lawler 

Thursdays 10:00-
11:30AM K1450 

Student Senate Leandro Duarte 
Idiarte 

leandro.duarteidiarte@go.minneapolis.
edu  - Genna 

Lawler 

Thursdays 1:00-
2:00PM K1450 or 

Zoom 
Phi Theta Kappa 

(PTK) Valeria Diaz valeria.diaz@my.normandale.edu - Renee Cortez Saturdays 8PM via 
Zoom 
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Student Life Contact Info: 

Name Email Phone Number Office Number Title 
Hunter Yang hunter.yang@normandale.edu 952-358-8724 A1504 Student Life Wellness 

& Recreation 
Coordinator 

Genna Lawler genavieve.lawler@normandale.edu 952-358-8500 K1402 Student Life 
Involvement 
Coordinator 

Debbie Katona debra.katona@normandale.edu 952-358-8248 K1416 Student Life Graduate 
Assistant and 
Diversity Center 
Coordinator 

Renee Cortez renee.cortez@normandale.edu  952-358-9303 K1403 Student Life 
Involvement 
Coordinator 
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